ISL70417SEH
Radiation Hardened 40V Quad Precision Low Power Operational Amplifiers
 DATASHEET
The ISL70417SEH contains four very high precision amplifiers
featuring the perfect combination of low noise vs power
consumption. Low offset voltage, low IBIAS current and low
temperature drift making them the ideal choice for
applications requiring both high DC accuracy and AC

ISL70417SEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD NUMBER
(Note 2)
PART NUMBER
(Note 1)
PACKAGE
(RoHS COMPLIANT)
PKG.
DWG. #
TEMPERATURE RANGE
(°C)
5962F1222801VXC ISL70417SEHVF 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A -55 to +125
N/A ISL70417SEHF/PROTO (Note 4) 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A -55 to +125
5962F1222801V9AX ISL70417SEHVX (Note 3) DIE - -55 to +125
N/A ISL70417SEHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4) DIE - +25
N/A ISL70417SEHEVAL1Z (Note 5) Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. These Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb
and Pb-free soldering operations.
2. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers listed must be